Introduction
Features Applications
- Pressure range : 0~20bar, 0~40bar, … , 0~600bar
- Pressure types:  gauge
- Accuracy up to 0.25%fs
- Optional output signal
- Reliable metal foil strain gauge technology
- Full welded or one-piece structure

2 3
41
Ordering Guide
        G = Gauge
pressure types
pressure ranges
       0.5 = 0.5 %fs  (standard)
       0.25 = 0.25 %fs
accuracy
customized range
             available as an option
“(*)” is necessary only if any customized parameter is required,
otherwise it is neglectable.
customized parameter
  PZP312-20-G-0.25-4~20mA-G1/2-DIN43650-(*)
 DIN43650, circular connector, cable connection (1m)
electrical connection
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
output signal
4~20mA, 0.5~4.5 Vdc, 0~5 Vdc, 1~5 Vdc
      M20x1.5, G1/2, G1/4, NPT1/2, NPT1/4 or other
pressure connection
model:  pressure transmitter PZP312metal foil strain gauge
Examples of Ordering Code
Order Note
(*): Customized range = 30 bar.
Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm.Do not touch the diaphragm by finger and other hard objects,
or it may be damaged.
PZP312-30-G-0.25-4~20mA-G1/2-DIN43650-(*)
 20 = 0~20 bar
40 = 0~40 bar
100 = 0~100 bar
60= 0~60 bar
200 = 0~200 bar
400 = 0~400 bar
600 = 0~600 bar
Proza Electronic Technology
Room 704, FengDong New Town,Xi’an
QiHangJiaYuan Plaza,Block A,12# Building,Tel.: +86-029 89117729
Fax: +86-029 89117729
website: www.prozasensor.com
email: sales@ .comprozasensor
PZP312 Pressure TransmitterStrain Gauge